

NUTRITION INFORMATION**MOZZARELLA Style 200g shreds/block/slices**

Servings per package: 8

Serving size: 25g

	Average Quantity per Serving	% Daily Intake (per Serving)	Average Quantity per 100g
ENERGY	248kJ (59Cal)	3%	993kJ (237Cal)
PROTEIN	0.4g	1%	1.7g
FAT, TOTAL	5.4g	8%	21.6g
- SATURATED	0.7g	3%	3.0g
CARBOHYDRATE	2.2g	1%	8.8g
- SUGARS	0.1g	0%	0.6g
SODIUM	192mg	8%	767mg
GLUTEN	0.0mg		0.0mg

Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700 kJ. Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

Ingredients: Water, **Soy** Milk (Filtered Water, Organic Whole **Soya** Beans, Organic Sunflower Oil, Sea Salt), Canola Oil, Tapioca Starch, Thickener (Agar Agar), Vegan Flavours, Sea Salt, Yeast Flakes, Emulsifier (**Soy** Lecithin), Preservative (Sorbic Acid), Antioxidant (Citric Acid).

Allergen Advice: Contains Soy

May contain Tree Nuts, Nuts & Sesame seeds

CHEDDAR Style 200g shreds/block/slices**NUTRITION INFORMATION**

Servings per package: 8

Serving size: 25g

	Average Quantity per Serving	% Daily Intake (per Serving)	Average Quantity per 100g
ENERGY	218kJ (52Cal)	3%	873kJ (209Cal)
PROTEIN	0.0g	0%	0.2g
FAT, TOTAL	4.8g	7%	19.1g
- SATURATED	0.6g	3%	2.6g
CARBOHYDRATE	2.4g	1%	9.6g
- SUGARS	0.1g	0%	0.6g
SODIUM	224mg	10%	895mg
GLUTEN	0.0mg		0.0mg

Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700 kJ. Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

Ingredients: Water, **Almond** Milk ((Filtered Water, **Almonds**, Brown Rice, Sea Salt, **Almond** Essence)), Canola Oil, Tapioca Starch, Thickener (Agar Agar), Sea Salt, Vegan Flavours, Lemon Juice, Preservative (Sorbic Acid), Colour (Beta Carotene).

Allergen Advice: Contains Tree Nuts.

May contain Soy, Nuts & Sesame seeds

CASHEW PARMESAN CHEESE STYLE 70g

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Servings per package: 10

Serving size: 7g

	Average Quantity per Serving	% Daily Intake (per Serving)	Average Quantity per 100g
ENERGY	159kJ (38Cal)	2%	2270kJ (543Cal)
PROTEIN	1.6g	3%	22.5g
FAT, TOTAL	2.9g	4%	41.5g
- SATURATED	0.5g	2%	7.4g
CARBOHYDRATE	1.2g	0%	17.7g
- SUGARS	0.4g	0%	6.2g
SODIUM	38mg	2%	547mg
GLUTEN	0.0mg		0.0mg

Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700 kJ. Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

Ingredients: **Raw Cashew** (84%), Yeast Flakes, Garlic Salt, Sea Salt.

Allergen Advice: Contains Tree Nuts,

May contain Soy, Nuts & Sesame seeds

AIOLI STYLE 300g

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Servings per package: 12

Serving size: 25g

	Average Quantity per Serving	% Daily Intake (per Serving)	Average Quantity per 100g
ENERGY	452kJ (108Cal)	5%	1810kJ (432Cal)
PROTEIN	0.4g	1%	1.4g
FAT, TOTAL	11.8g	17%	47.2g
- SATURATED	0.9g	4%	3.8g
CARBOHYDRATE	0.3g	0%	1.1g
- SUGARS	0.1g	0%	0.6g
SODIUM	26mg	1%	103mg
GLUTEN	0.0mg		0.0mg

Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700 kJ. Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

Ingredients: Canola Oil, **Soy** Milk (Filtered Water, Organic Whole **Soya Beans**, Organic Sunflower Oil, Sea Salt), Apple Cider Vinegar, Vegetable Fibre, Garlic Salt, Mustard Flour Pepper White, Preservative (Sorbic Acid).

Allergen Advice: Contains Soy

May contain Tree Nuts, Nuts & Sesame seeds

MAYONNAISE STYLE 300g

NUTRITION INFORMATION			
Servings per package: 12			
Serving size: 25g			
	Average Quantity per Serving	% Daily Intake (per Serving)	Average Quantity per 100g
ENERGY	450kJ (107Cal)	5%	1800kJ (430Cal)
PROTEIN	0.3g	1%	1.3g
FAT, TOTAL	11.8g	17%	47.1g
- SATURATED	0.9g	4%	3.8g
CARBOHYDRATE	0.3g	0%	1.1g
- SUGARS	0.2g	0%	0.8g
SODIUM	78mg	3%	310mg
GLUTEN	0.0mg		0.0mg
Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700 kJ. Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.			

Ingredients: Canola Oil, **Soy** Milk (Filtered Water, Organic Whole **Soya Beans**, Organic Sunflower Oil, Sea Salt), Apple Cider Vinegar, Vegetable Fibre, Sea Salt, Raw Sugar, Mustard Flour, Preservative (Sorbic Acid).

Allergen Advice: Contains Soy

May contain Tree Nuts, Nuts & Sesame seeds

CASHEW CREAM CHEESE STYLE 150g

NUTRITION INFORMATION			
Servings per package: 5			
Serving size: 30g			
	Average Quantity per Serving	% Daily Intake (per Serving)	Average Quantity per 100g
ENERGY	542kJ (130Cal)	6%	1810kJ (432Cal)
PROTEIN	4.2g	8%	13.9g
FAT, TOTAL	10.9g	16%	36.2g
- SATURATED	1.6g	7%	5.4g
CARBOHYDRATE	3.5g	1%	11.6g
- SUGARS	1.2g	1%	4.1g
SODIUM	37mg	2%	124mg
GLUTEN	0.0mg		0.0mg
Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700 kJ. Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.			

Ingredients: **Raw Cashew**, Water, Canola Oil, Yeast Flakes, Lemon Juice, Garlic, Apple Cider Vinegar, Sea Salt, Preservative (Sorbic Acid), Antioxidants (Citric Acid).

Allergen Advice: Contains Tree Nuts,

May contain Soy, Nuts & Sesame seeds